mini prima A-junior 2002
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CUCCU ASIA

CARBONI BENEDETTA

DI PIETRO CRISTAL LAURA
D'ALTERIO ARIANNA
MARCARINI ELENA

LA ROSA ALESSIA
PANDOLFI CARLOTTA
SCHIOPPETTO FRANCESCA
RIVA FRANCESCA
MALAGNI MATILDE
IUREA FRANCESCA IRYA
DISCO EVA

BRIGANTI DONATI ELISA
DEL BUONO FRANCESCA
CENTI GAIA

FOGLI NOEMI

GENTINI CHIARA

SALIS MARTINA

BERTO CLARISSA
CAMATA VITTORIA
SAVELLI BENEDETTA
FADDA ALESSIA

DE PIERI EMMA
FIORENZA BORDA DENISE
DEI ROSSI LUISE RACHELE
BARTALINI SARA

DI NITTO GIULIA
GORGOLINI LUCILLA
BIANCHI ALESSIA
PANCALDI CHIARA

UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF MINI3-MINI4-PRIMA

Data Nascita
24/05/2002
17/04/2002
02/01/2002
25/04/2002
26/08/2002
23/01/2002
25/02/2002
12/04/2002
30/06/2002
09/03/2002
04/04/2002
19/04/2002
07/05/2002
13/12/2002
25/01/2002
14/10/2002
22/02/2002
19/09/2002
21/02/2002
05/04/2002
09/07/2002
30/07/2002
27/08/2002
14/07/2002
06/08/2002
06/03/2002
28/08/2002
27/07/2002
24/06/2002
14/02/2002

Societa

ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)
ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO)

A.S.D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA)

ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)

ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)
ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO)

ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)

ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO)

S.S5.D. ATHENA 2 ar.l. (LODI)

ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)
ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO)

ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)
A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA)

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA)
ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)

GYMART JESOLO ASD (VENEZIA)

GYMART JESOLO ASD (VENEZIA)

ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)
ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)
ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA)
POL.DIL.LAGUNA NORD (VENEZIA)

ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)
OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO)

UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE A.S.D. (SIENA)
SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)
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Punti
56,450
56,175
56,100
55,850
55,850
55,775
55,675
55,650
55,650
55,600
55,475
55,475
55,400
55,325
55,200
55,200
55,175
55,150
55,125
55,075
55,025
55,000
54,800
54,775
54,625
54,575
54,550
54,500
54,375
54,300

TRAM
14,500
14,225
14,000
14,050
13,400
14,175
13,525
13,750
13,600
14,150
13,925
14,025
14,100
13,525
14,000
14,150
13,675
14,000
13,825
14,375
13,575
13,700
13,650
13,425
13,325
13,725
13,400
13,900
14,475
13,900

VOLT
13,950
13,750
14,100
13,950
14,000
13,750
13,700
14,300
14,000
13,650
14,050
14,300
13,800
13,550
14,300
13,950
13,600
13,900
13,950
13,950
13,600
14,150
13,700
13,750
14,200
13,550
14,000
13,650
13,950
13,600

TRAV
14,050
14,000
13,900
13,900
14,300
13,750
14,300
13,850
13,650
13,850
13,550
13,950
13,950
14,050
13,800
13,850
13,800
13,650
13,550
12,550
13,700
13,650
13,400
13,600
13,350
13,550
13,400
13,450
11,650
13,550

CORP
13,950
14,200
14,100
13,950
14,150
14,100
14,150
13,750
14,400
13,950
13,950
13,200
13,550
14,200
13,100
13,250
14,100
13,600
13,800
14,200
14,150
13,500
14,050
14,000
13,750
13,750
13,750
13,500
14,300
13,250



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

PAGANELLI ALICE
COVATTA GIULIA
SERAFIN VALENTINA
LUBRANO SUAMI
MATTIOLI BIANCA
Tosi Marilena
BUSCHIAZZO ELENA
FALASCHI LAURA
BELTOTTI SARA
VENTURINO GIULIA
ROSSELLI NOEMI
MANIACI BEATRICE
SCHEUL EMILIA
DELLAROLE CHIARA
FERRETTI VALENTINA

UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF MINI3-MINI4- PRIMA

10/07/2002
22/08/2002
05/04/2002
23/04/2002
31/08/2002
24/06/2002
05/12/2002
04/03/2002
01/01/2002
09/06/2002
26/04/2002
29/04/2002
02/04/2002
17/09/2002
03/12/2002

VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)
A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)

SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)

A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)

2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)

PLS ASD (GENOVA)

2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)

ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)

AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)

ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO)

A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA)

ASD ATLETIC S.ILARIO (REGGIO EMILIA)
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4,275
54,275
54,100
54,100
54,050
53,975
53,900
53,650
53,575
53,575
53,200
52,050
51,625
51,300
47,775

13,625
13,325
13,450
13,850
13,850
13,475
13,550
13,650
13,625
13,375
13,550
14,050
13,475
13,250

7,125

14,350
13,950
13,450
13,900
13,550
14,100
13,800
13,950
13,500
13,650
13,700
14,100
13,900
12,900
13,950

12,700
13,100
13,450
12,450
13,100
12,600
12,950
12,550
13,150
12,650
12,550
10,000
11,200
12,500
13,000

13,600
13,900
13,750
13,900
13,550
13,800
13,600
13,500
13,300
13,900
13,400
13,900
13,050
12,650
13,700



